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Observations were drawn from Trepell Airport {station 037036}

Some cloud observations are from automated equipment; these are somewhat different to those made by a human observer and may not appear every day.

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1008.528S934.01013.828SSE11728.116:3861SSE035.021.7Mo1
1009.520SE1234.41013.726SE2227.209:0041SE035.616.1Tu2
1008.713WNW936.31013.319E1129.916:3837SE037.915.3We3
1008.09NNE42137.41011.733NNE4032.409:2852NE039.819.1Th4
1007.111NNW32440.01012.528N4132.707:2541NNE040.823.5Fr5
1005.46NW2239.31010.431NNE3732.508:2543NNE040.424.6Sa6
1001.119WNW12040.71007.224WNW3336.412:0152N042.623.3Su7
1004.117SSW1939.61007.722S5030.613:3754SSE0.840.925.2Mo8
1004.813NNE82239.11008.819N3634.316:2567NE041.723.1Tu9
1006.619NNE62340.51011.520NNE3634.215:5356ENE042.023.7We10
1005.211ESE52240.71009.735NE24331.409:3550NNE1.240.924.0Th11
1003.319N82638.41007.313NNE2933.214:4739NNE041.424.9Fr12
1002.617NW2240.51007.511NNE3435.122:2659S041.523.7Sa13
1004.819WSW72836.61008.411WSW85529.514:5133WSW0.236.925.7Su14
1004.411SSW82637.11008.120NNE14432.120:0267E039.924.2Mo15
1005.815ENE12937.51009.89E5229.819:4763E038.621.2Tu16
1006.213NE3537.11010.920ENE26029.3038.422.8We17
1007.419NE83734.91012.017NNE86428.016:5650NNE037.823.3Th18
1004.924NNE83138.31009.522NNE5131.514:4344NNE1.239.522.7Fr19
1002.27N13436.21007.317SE66129.116:1569S039.225.0Sa20
1002.815NNE14234.91007.220NNE78027.218:0254NW6.437.123.1Su21
1004.59NNE85033.61007.911NE76629.017:1644N0.235.025.0Mo22
1005.29N76231.11008.620NE88925.713:2435NNE31.033.123.5Tu23
1005.215ESE87728.11008.511NE89724.520:4030NE54.230.022.6We24
1003.37N87727.31007.211NE89225.719:4635SSW3.230.423.7Th25
1002.913NE86330.01006.311ENE88426.303:0426N0.430.523.6Fr26
1003.919E77229.41006.119NNE87927.113:2644E032.423.6Sa27
1005.424E89425.41007.528NE88525.814:1744NE27.228.722.9Su28
1002.935E89920.71005.531E89822.422:5865E8.822.621.5Mo29
1001.435E89723.81004.131ENE89921.503:0469ENE76.425.620.0Tu30
1002.922E89923.61004.722E710021.200:2052ENE11.424.720.0We31

Statistics for December 2025
1004.91664234.41008.92065729.236.222.7Mean
1001.16NW1920.71004.19E11121.222.615.3Lowest
1009.535E89940.71013.835NE810036.469#76.442.625.7Highest

222.6Total
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